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The menu of Limins Cafe Caribe (east Orange) from East Orange includes 56 courses. On average the courses
or drinks on the menu cost approximately $12.8. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Limins Cafe Caribe (east Orange) Menu

Specials

CURRY DUCK

Mains

SADA ROTI

Chicken

JERK CHICKEN

Dessert

CURRANT ROLL

Starters

STEW CHICKEN

Beef

CURRY BEEF

Green Smoothies
GREEN MACHINE

Shakes

SHAKE

House Specials

BONELESS CHICKEN

Fruit Smoothies

BANANA SURPRISE

Beverages

HOMEMADE MAUBY

$20.5

$4.0

$21.8

$4.3

$16.3

$18.8

$9.7

$20.5

$10.0

$4.3

Rice Entrees

SALTED COD FISH $19.3
Gelato Shake

BERRY BERRY BERRY $9.7
Shrimp

CURRY SHRIMP $20.5
Extra Toppings

PUMPKIN $14.5
Appetisers

SMOKED HERRING $12.0
Plates To Share

SHRIMP WONTONS $17.5
Lunch And Dinner

JERK SALMON $28.0
A Taste Of Our Desserts
And Sweets

PONE $4.3

Juices And Smoothies

PEANUT PUNCH

Water Favorites

ISLAND SPLASH

$11.3

$9.7

These Types Of Dishes
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Are Being Served

FISH

Wrapped Rotis (Available
After 12Pm)

CCS SALTFISH $19.0
Uncategorized

BONELESS CURRY CHICKEN $20.0
Soups

CORN SOUP LARGE $13.3
CORN SOUP SMALL $8.5
Breakfast

FRY ALOO $10.8
PHOLOURIE $3.8
Main Dishes

CURRY GOAT $18.8
SALTFISH $12.0
Indian

ROTI

CURRY CHICKEN $16.3

Vegetarian Rice Dishes

RICE DHAL $9.8
BODIE $14.5
Drinks

SOLO SODAS $2.5

HOMEMADE SORREL $4.3

D&G SODAS

Side Orders

STEW OXTAILS
FRIED BAKE
JERK SHRIMP

Popular Items
DOUBLES

BUSS UP

DHAL POURI

Special Of The Day

FRI ONLY: BAKED CHICKEN,
CALLALOO MACARONI PIE

SAT ONLY: STEW FISH,
CALLALOO, COuU-COuU
DUMPLINGS

SUN ONLY: STEW CHICKEN,
CALLALOO MACARONI PIE

Caribbean Shakes

CHANNA PUNCH
FRUIT MOSS
LINSEED PUNCH

Ingredients Used
VEGETABLES

SHRIMP

OKRA

Entrées

ALOO PIES
TAMARIN SACE

$2.8

$27.5
$4.0
$28.0

$3.8
$6.0
$5.0

$21.0

$28.5

$21.0

$11.3
$11.3
$11.3

$15.0

$14.5

$3.8
$1.0
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T&T BEEF PIES $2.0 CARIBBEAN WINGS

$17.5

Limins Cafe Caribe (east Orange)

5 Winans St, East Orange, Opening Hours:

United States Tuesday 11:00-19:15
Wednesday 11:00-19:15
Thursday 11:00-19:15
Friday 11:00-20:15

Made with Menu Saturday 09:00-20:15
Sunday 11:00-16:45
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