



https://menuweb.menu
5 Winans St, East Orange, United States
+19736742922 - https://www.liminscafe.com/

Specials		Rice Entrees	
CURRY DUCK	\$20.5	SALTED COD FISH	\$19.3
Mains		Gelato Shake	
SADA ROTI	\$4.0	BERRY BERRY	\$9.7
Chicken		Shrimp	
JERK CHICKEN	\$21.8	CURRY SHRIMP	\$20.5
Dessert		Extra Toppings	
CURRANT ROLL	\$4.3	PUMPKIN	\$14.5
Starters		Appetisers	
STEW CHICKEN	\$16.3	SMOKED HERRING	\$12.0
Beef		Plates To Share	
CURRY BEEF	\$18.8	SHRIMP WONTONS	\$17.5
Green Smoothies		Lunch And Dinner	
GREEN MACHINE	\$9.7	JERK SALMON	\$28.0
Shakes		A Taste Of Our Desserts	
SHAKE		And Sweets	
House Specials		PONE	\$4.3
BONELESS CHICKEN	\$20.5	Juices And Smoothies	
Fruit Smoothies		PEANUT PUNCH	\$11.3
BANANA SURPRISE	\$10.0	Water Favorites	
Roverages		ISLAND SPLASH	\$9.7
Beverages HOMEMADE MAUBY	\$4.3	These Types Of Dishes	
. OMENIADE NIAGO	Ψ-1.0	Those Types of Biolice	-

Are Being Served		D&G SODAS	\$2.8
		Side Orders	
Wrapped Rotis (Available		STEW OXTAILS	\$27.5
After 12Pm)		FRIED BAKE	\$4.0
CCS SALTFISH	\$19.0	JERK SHRIMP	\$28.0
Uncategorized		Popular Items	
BONELESS CURRY CHICKEN	\$20.0	DOUBLES	\$3.8
		BUSS UP	\$6.0
Soups		DHAL POURI	\$5.0
CORN SOUP LARGE	\$13.3		
CORN SOUP SMALL	\$8.5	Special Of The Day	
Breakfast		FRI ONLY: BAKED CHICKEN, CALLALOO MACARONI PIE	\$21.0
FRY ALOO	\$10.8	SAT ONLY: STEW FISH,	620 E
PHOLOURIE	\$3.8	CALLALOO, COU-COU DUMPLINGS	\$28.5
PHOLOURIE	φ3.0	SUN ONLY: STEW CHICKEN,	\$21.0
Main Dishes		CALLALOO MACARONI PIE	Ψ21.0
CURRY GOAT	\$18.8	Caribbean Shakes	
SALTFISH	\$12.0	CHANNA PUNCH	\$11.3
		FRUIT MOSS	\$11.3
Indian		LINSEED PUNCH	\$11.3
ROTI			
CURRY CHICKEN	\$16.3	Ingredients Used	
Vegetarian Rice Dishes		VEGETABLES	\$15.0
•		SHRIMP	
RICE DHAL	\$9.8	OKRA	\$14.5
BODIE	\$14.5	F-1-1-1-	
Drinks		Entrées	
SOLO SODAS	\$2.5	ALOO PIES	\$3.8
HOMEMADE SORREL	\$4.3	TAMARIN SACE	\$1.0

T&T BEEF PIES \$2.0 CARIBBEAN WINGS \$17.5

Limins Cafe Caribe (east Orange)

5 Winans St, East Orange, United States

Tuesday 11:00-19:15 Wednesday 11:00-19:15 Thursday 11:00-19:15 Friday 11:00-20:15 Saturday 09:00-20:15 Sunday 11:00-16:45

Opening Hours:

Made with Menu